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AFFIDAVITI 
TO BE FILED BY THE CANDIDATE ALONG WITH NOMINATION PAPER TO THE 

ELECTION OFFICER/RETURNING OFFICER FOR ELECTION TO OFFICE OF 

KENDRAPARA MUNCIPALITY. 

Ward No-01 of Kendrapara Municipality/Muncipal Corporation for the Office of 

Councillor/ Corporator. 

OR. NAC/Municipality/Municipal Corporation for the 

office of Chairperson/Mayor. 

(Strike out whichever is not applicable to) 

1, SASMITARANI BEHERA Son / daughter/Wife of LATE UTTAM BEHERA, aged 27 
years, residing 'of At-KAMARKHANDI, PO-SRI BALADEVJEW, PS-KENDRAPARA 
TOWN, Dist-KENDRAPARA, ODISHA a candidate at the above election, do hereby 

Solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:- 

(1) I am a candidate set up by BHARATIYA JANATA PARTY 

(name of the political party) am as an candidate.(strike out whichever is not 

Pplicable) 

Sssmdevcani Pohora 
P.dca 
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(2) My name is enrolled in KENDRAPARA MUNCIPALITY (Name of the Ward No.02 

Municipality), at Serial No.581 in Booth No.03 

(3) My contact telephone number(s) is 8144196166 and my email id (if any) is 

.. and my social media account(s) (if any) 

is/are 
(1)...NIL... 
(i1) 

(4) Details of permanent Account Number (PAN) and status of filling of Income tax 

return: 

The financial year Total income shown in 

for which the Last Income Tax Return (in 

Income tax return Rupees) for the last five 

has been filed 

SL. Names PAN 

No 

Financial Years 

completed (as on 31st 

March) 

NIL (6) NO PAN ALLOTED 

1 Self NIL 

ii) NIL 

(ii) 
(iv) NIL 
() 
i) 
(ii) NIL 
(ii) NIL 

(iv) | NIL 

(v) NIL 
(i)NIL 
(ii) NIL 
(ii) NIL 

(iv) NIL 
(v) NIL 

Ci)NIL 
(i) NIL 
(ii) NIL 

(iv) NIL 

(v) NIL 
)NIL 
(i) 
(ii) NIL 

(iv) NIL
(v) NIL 

SASMITARANI BEHERA 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL NIL NIL 
Spouse 

NIL NIL HUF (f Candidate 

Karta/Coparcener) 

s 3 

NIL NIL 
4 Deponent 1 

NIL NIL Deponent 2 
NIL 

Deponent 3 NIL NIL NIL 
6 

Ci)NIL 
(ii) NIL 

(iv) NIL 
(v)NIL 

o3-a2 
2 Sosenitaeani Peher 



Note: it is mandatory for PAN holder to mention PAN and in (ase of no PAN, i 

should be clearly stated "No PAN allotted", 

(5) Pending Criminal Cases. 

I declare that there Is no pending criminal case against me 

(Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending apainst the 

candidate and write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (i) helow) 

OR 

The following criminal cases are pending against me: NOT APPLICABIE 

(If there are pending criminal cases against the candidate, then tick this 

alternative and score off alternative (1) above, and give details of all 

pending cases in the Table below) 

(ii) 

oTA 

Table 
oKedrapar ict 

VE 

ASRIS LMAR SAMAL 

NIL NIL FIR No. with name and address of NIL 

Police Station concerned 

NIL NIL Case No. with Name of the Court 

Section(s) 
Acts/codes Involved(give no. of 

the Section e.g. Section.. of 
IPC, etc.) 
Brief description of offence 

Whether charges have 

framed (mention YES or NO) 

If answer against(e) above is YES, | NIL 
then give the date on which 

NIL M4b 
c) of Concerned NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL 
(d 
(e) been NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 
(f) 

charges were framed. 
Whether any Appeal/Application 
for revision has been filed against 

the proceedings (Mention YES or 

NO) 

NIL NIL NIL 

(6) Cases of conviction 

ideclare that I have not been convicted for any criminal offence. 

(Tick this alternative, if the candidate has not been convicted and 

write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (i) below) 

OR 

() I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below: NOT APPLICABLE 

(If the candidate has been convicted, then tick this alternative and score off 

AHto3-22, alternative 

.K. 
NOTA 

N o above, and give details in the Table below) 
dareoni Pokora 



Table 

NIL (a) 
(b) 
(c) 

Case No. NIL NIL 

NIL Name of the Court 
Section(s) 
Involved(give no. of the Section 

e.g. Section..of IPC, etc.) 
Brief description of offence for NIL 

which convicted 

NIL NIL 

NIL of Acts/codes NIL NIL 

d) NIL NIL 

(e) Dates of orders of NIL NIL NIL 

convictioon 
() Punishment imposed(indicate NIL NIL NIL 

period of imprisonment awarded 

and/or 

imposed) 
quantum of the fine 

NIL NIL 

A 
Whether any Appeal has been NIL 

TAR filed against conviction order 

Mention YES or No) Repeat the 

äbove sequence in respect of each 

parate case of conviction. 
answer to (g) above is YES, give NIL 

letails and present status of 

appeal 
Discharged acquitted in the NIL 

cases(s) Section of the Act and 

description of the offence 

ASIS LUMAI SANAL 

Kondraa ldict 

Mego H714220 

OvE 
NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

NTO 

0) Which had taken NIL NIL The Court NIL 

cognizance 
Case No 

Details of Appeal/application for NIL 
revision etc. if any filed against 

above order taking cognizance 
Cases(s) is/ are pending against| NIL 

me which cognizance has been 

taken by Court Section Act and 
Description of the offence for 

which cognizance 
Court Which had taken | NIL 

cOgnizance 

NIL NIL NIL (k) 
(0) NIL NIL 

(m) NIL NIL 

(n) The NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL (o) 
(P) 

Case No 

Details of Appeal/application for NIL 
revision etc. if any filed against 
above order taking cognizance 

NIL NIL 

s3-22 

. AL 

A 
So3 nvane 12thera 

4 



1. Details should be given in reverse chronological order, i.e., the latest case 

to be mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other 

cases. 

2 Additional sheet may be added if required. 

(7) That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable 

etc.) of myself, my spouse and all dependents: 

A. Details of movable assets. 

Note: 1. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also 

have to be given. 

Note: 2. In case of deposit/Investment, the details including Serial Number, 

Amount, date of deposit, the scheme, Name of Bank//nstitution and 

Branch are to be given. 
ASHIS KUMAR SANA* 

Note: 3.Value of Bonds/Share Debentures as per the current market value in 

o 

Kenramr 

list icd 

Stock Exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in case of 
2e.h14221 

non-listed companies should be given. 

TOF 

Note: 4. 'Dependent' means parents, son(s), daughter(s) of the candidateor 

spouse and any other person related to the candidate whether by blood 

or marriage, who have no separate means of income and who are 

dependent on the candidate for their livelihood. 

Note: 5. Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each 

investment 

Note: 6. Details should include the interest in or ownership. 

Explanation,- For the purpose of this Form, the expression" includes, details 

of all deposits or investments; 

SL. Description Self Spouse HUF Deponent Deponent Deponent 
No 1 -2 -3 

RS.2000/ NIL | NIL NIL NIL NIL 

tK& a 
Cash in hand 

5 

NOTA 
Sasonterrani behera 



NIL NIL 
NIL NIL Details of deposit in AXIS BANK, 

Bank accounts (FDRs, KENDRAPA 

Term Deposits and all RA SB A/C 

other types of depositsOD 

including 
accounts), Deposits wItn RS.500/- 

NIL 
(ii) 

921010019 
saving 

341818, 

Financial Institutions 

.Post 

Office/Current 
Accounts, Non-Banking 
Financial 

and Companies 
Cooperative societies 

and the amount in each 

such deposit 
Details of investment in NIL 

NIL NIL 
NIL NIL NIL 

(ii) 
Bonds, Debentures 

ARShares and 

Te Copanies 
units in 

Mutual 

Kunds and others and 

amount */ASHIS LUAL SAA 
SS cdeans of investment in NIL 

NIL NIL a Kesdraoeicd 

VER 

hegd laz14ANSE nvestme 

Inehce Policies and 

NIL NIL NIL 

Saving, 

tment in 

ncial instruments in 
MAPost office or Insurance 

any 

Company and the 

amount 
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

(v) Personal loans 

advance given to any 

entity person or 

including firm, company, 
Trust etc. and other 

receivables from 

debtors and the 

amount. 
Motor Vehicles such as HONDA 

Jeep, Cars Bus, Trucks 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
(vi) 

ACTIVA 

Heavy Vehicles (Details OD-29F 
of Make, registration 0 
number, etc. year of 

purchase and 

amount)with 
present market value 

according to you 
Jewellery, Gold, Gold G-5 GRAMNIL 
Ornaments Silver and RS.20,000/ 

Silver 

RS.50,000/ 

approx, 

(vil) NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Ornaments 

valuable thing(s) (give 

a o3 boietails of weight and DENTIFIED PY ME 
NOTA Sasndran behea 

Advocate 



pla 

value) with approx, 
present market value 

according to you 

Any other assets such as NIL 

value of claims/interest 

NIL NIL 
NIL NIL NIL 

(vii) 
NIL NIL 

RS.70,500/NIL NIL NIL Gross Total value 
(ix 

(8) Details of Immovable assets: 

Note: 1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership 

will also have to be indicatedd 

Note: 2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately 

in this format. 

Note: 3. Details should include the interest in or ownership of assets. 

Deponent- Deponent Deponent- 

1 
SL. Description Self Spouse HUF 

-2 3 
No 

NIL NIL 
NIL NIL NIL NIL 

i) Agricultural 

Land 
Location(s) 

AR 
umber(s) 

ey 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
NIL 

OTA 

neaement 
Kedrapara 

fey k2147 

GovE 
*/ASHIS AAN SA 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

inh 
(Yes 

No) 
Date of NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

purchasee n 

case of self-

acquired 

property 
Cost of land NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

of (in 
purchase) at 

case 

the time of 

purchase 
Any investment 
on the land by 

of 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

way 

development, 
construction 

etc. 

Approximate NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
current 

market value 

07 22 A.K.ÁK: 

Xe 

LDENTIFIED 7 

imtaroni ehera 
Advocate 



MOUZA NIL NIL 
NIL NIL NIL 

(ii) Non 
Agricultural 

Land 
Location(s) 

BADABARANGA, 

K.NO-183 

Survey 
number(s) 
Area(total NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 1740 SQ.FT. 

measurement 

in sq.ft.) 
Whether NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL YES 

inherited 

property (Yes 
or No) NIL NIL NIL 
Date of NIL NIL NIL 

purchase in 

case of self 

acquired 

property 
Cost of land RS.1 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

TA 
case of | LAKH 

Pchase) at 

he time of 
*ASMIS LYAMHALee) 

iphase 

itment 
the land 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
CKendrar idop 

NME 
way of 

development, 
construction 

etc. 

Approximate NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

current 

market value 
(ii) Commercial 

Buildings 
Location(s) 
Survey 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

number(s 
Area(total NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
measurement 

in sq.ft.) 

Built-up Area NIL 

(total 
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

OmN measurement 

TD ENTFTEDFY ME 
MOTA 

ndr apee Samiwca Deheca 
Advecate 



Whether NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

inherited 

property (Yes 
or No) 

of NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
Date 

purchase n 

case of self-

acquired 

property 

Cost of land NIL 

in case of 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

purchase) at 

the time of 

purchase 
Any NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

investment 

on the land 

of by 
development, 

way 

construction 
TA 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
HIS KA SArehte 

met value 
Restial 

B ES 
NIL NIL MOUZA NIL NIL NIL 

Meyd. a24 

BADABARANGA, 
K.NO-183 

NME NT 

humber(s) 
Area(total 

A 
NIL NIL 100 SQ.FT. NIL NIL NIL 

measurement in 

.ft.) 

NIL NIL NIL NIL Built up Area NIL 

(Total 

NIL 

measurement 

in sq.ft) 
Whether NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
inherited 

property (Yes or 

No) 
Date of NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
purchase in case 

of self-acquired 

property 
Cost of land NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

(in 
purchase) 
the timne 

case 

at 

of 

Sarmapurchase 

A..AMNUI 

&endr an 
Smdanari Belen 



NIL NIL NIL 

Any NIL NIL NIL 

investment 

on the land 

by 
development, 

way of 

construction 

etc. NIL NIL 
NIL NIL NIL 

Approximate NIL 
current 

market value NIL 
NIL NIL 

(v) Others (such NIL NIL NIL 

as interest in 

property) NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 
of RS.1 

LAKH 
(vi) Total 

current 

market value 

of (i) to (v) 

above 

TAR NOT 

ASRIS KUMAR SAIMA A SA 9).Give herein below the details of liabilities/dues to public financial institutions 

odrapara Disdict 

epd.a21420 /6hd 

SL cription VERH 
dnd government: 

Deponent | Deponent 

-2 
Self SpouseHUF Deponent 

WME 
3 1 

Loan or dues to NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Bank/Financial 

Institutions) 
Name of Bank or 

Financial 

Institution, Amount 
outstanding, 

Nature of loan 
Loan or dues to NIL 

other 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

any 

individuals/ entity 
other than 
Mentioned above. 

Name(s), Amount 

outstanding, 
nature of loan 

Any other NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

liability 
Grand total of NIL 

liabilities 
Ay o322 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

, MALO*22 

OA. 

edaei 

u 10 Sosntcvcsni Behera 



(10) Details of profession or occupation: 

(a) SELF- PRIVATE TUTION 

(b) Spouse.. NIL... 
(10A) Details of source(s) of income: 

(a) Self. PRIVATE TUTION

b) Spouse . NIL. 
(C) Source of income, if any, of dependents -NIL 

(108) Contracts with appropriate Government and any public company or companies 

(a) details of contracts entered by the candidate.. NIL.. 

(b) details of contracts entered into by spouse... NIL... 

(c) details of contracts entered into by dependents.. NIL... 

(d) details of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided Family or trust in which 

the candidate or spouse or dependents have interest... NIL.. 

(e) details of contracts, entered into by Partnership Firms in which candidate or 

spouse or dependents are partners.... NIL.. 

() details of contracts, entered into by private companies in which candidate or 

spouse or dependents have share... NIL... 

11) My educational qualification is as under: 

OTA 

ASHIS 
LMA 

SAMAL 
R7TS, KE 

Kesdrapara litit 

heg.e 214220 

ARTS, KENDRAPARA AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, UTKAL UNIVERSITY, VANIVIHAR 

details of highest School mentioning the full form of the certificate/diploma/ 
ee course, name of the School and the year in which the course was 

pleted.) 
VERIFICATION 

MEi, SASMITARANI BEHERA, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this 
*affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it is 

false and nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that 
(a) There is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those 

mentioned in items 5 and 6 of Part A and B above; 

(b)1, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than 
those mentioned in items 7, 8 & 9 above. 

Verified at Kendrapara this the day of March 2022. 

Witnesses: 

1 AM toav S Son s Late pnhnn ehanan Sua SohhaPu °0 - Sut aladevj ed endnaPanA 

Sosmiarcni 3ekera 

2. 
DEPONENT 

Ratiauaa Sam 
Jchhap P- Sut atadey1e 

ldentitied by me en dnaPaa 
S.KPaf 
3. A. R Nns .. 

.. .2 2.aa5AMP» 
he eentens ef Aldas he 
ect te h t e 

Advocate, Kendrapara an 8******ee*a** 

.A PZ-07.20 22 

NOTARY 
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10 Rs.10 AR 
ASHIS EUMAR SAMAL 

PIA NON JUDICIAL 
INDIA 

OVER VEN BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC, KENDRAPARA 402268 
AFFIDAVIT 

NOTARIAL 

SPECIAL 

, SASMITARANI BEHARA Son / daughter/Wife of LATE UTTAM BEHERA, 

aged 27 years, residing of At-KAMARKHANDI, PO-SRI BALADEVJEW, PS- 

KENDRAPARA TOWN, Dist-KENDRAPARA, PIN-754212 Odisha do hereby 
solemnly aftirm and state as under 

ADHESIVE 
1. That, I am a permanent citizen of Indian Republic having my above 

mentioned address. 
That, I am unmarried. 
That, I have no child and I have not got any additional child after 
commencement of Orissa Govt 

4. That, I am swearing this affidavit to be produced before the concerned 
authority for information in this regard for the purpose of election. 
Admitting the contents I put my signature. 

IdentifiedBy me, Sunitararë Behera 

Advocate 
Deponent 

The Deponent above named being identified by Advocate Sri 
on S.A. before me this the 
contents of the above affidavit have been read over and explained to his/her 

day of March 2022 at o2:/0 -m/p.m that the 

NOT 

ASHIS KUMAR SAMAL 
Q Kendrapara District 

TARud she/he admits them to be true to the best of his/her ktnowledge and belief. 

tLOr 32922 
NOTARY PUBLIC, KENDRÄPARA 

AK. SAMAL 
NOTARY 

Kandrapara District 

ERNN MENT 
hegd. Hp:21428/20 
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